
LOT 11 BAR D ESTATES UNIT II
ORB 784-1289, 804-2521,
QCD 1293-1844, AFD 1294-457,

WALLER RICKY & MELINDA/WALLER MELINDA
544 SW CLINT WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

29-5S-17-09449-211

0000 VACANT
02

29517.010 1.00/

478 SW CLINT WAY, LAKE CITY
04/21/2023 MLU

09/07/2017 BC 5.02 38,000 0 0 38,000

STANDARD
3

0
7,000
38,000
45,000

0
45,000

0
45,000
45,000

0

45,000

1294/0457 5/06/2015 AG U I 40 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DLC CATTLE CO INC

RICKY & MELINDA WAL

1293/1844 4/28/2015 QC U I 11 23,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MICHAEL WALLER & SHAN

DLC CATTLE CO INC
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XFOB:1:1: REDM MH

10516 M H 125 12/04/1995

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 38,000.00 38,000.00 38,000


